Position

Dir Nutrition Services

Nutritional Services Supervisor

Cook

Cook

Cook

Diet Assistant

Nutritional Services Associate |

Dishwasher

Diet Assistant

Cook

Dietary Floater

Dishwasher

Registered Dietitian

Diet Assistant

Food Service Associate

Patient Tray Attendant

Food Service Associate

Other Positions Held Special District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Total Wages

$67,093

$48,205

$39,518

$35,703

$33,698

$30,850

$30,224

$26,653

$23,965

$21,671

$21,455

$21,280

$21,121

$20,774

$15,097

$14,413

$14,162

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,787

$10,101

$15,983

$5,685

$12,586

$8,985

$13,631

$8,459

$7,654

$18,532

$7,007

$7,096

$1,098

$7,007

$4,627

$7,007

$3,570



Dishwasher

Food Service Associate

Dishwasher

Registered Dietitian

Cook

Patient Tray Attendant

Food Service Associate

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Pioneers Memorial Hospital
District

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

Dietary

$11,251

$9,932

$8,964

$3,171

$197

$150

$150

$3,711

$0

$17,682

$0

$0

$0

$0



