Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Nutrition Services		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$67,093	\$3,787
Nutritional Services Supervisor		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$48,205	\$10,101
Cook		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$39,518	\$15,983
Cook		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$35,703	\$5,685
Cook		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$33,698	\$12,586
Diet Assistant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$30,850	\$8,985
Nutritional Services Associate I		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$30,224	\$13,631
Dishwasher		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$26,653	\$8,459
Diet Assistant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$23,965	\$7,654
Cook		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$21,671	\$18,532
Dietary Floater		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$21,455	\$7,007
Dishwasher		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$21,280	\$7,096
Registered Dietitian		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$21,121	\$1,098
Diet Assistant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$20,774	\$7,007
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$15,097	\$4,627
Patient Tray Attendant		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$14,413	\$7,007
Food Service Associate		Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$14,162	\$3,570

Dishwasher	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$11,251	\$3,711
Food Service Associate	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$9,932	\$0
Dishwasher	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$8,964	\$17,682
Registered Dietitian	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,171	\$0
Cook	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$197	\$0
Patient Tray Attendant	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$150	\$0
Food Service Associate	Pioneers Memorial Hospital District	Dietary	\$150	\$0